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FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS

Project Name: Type: Quantity:

ORDERING INFORMATION Example: (12523-22L-30K-80-010)
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12522

Model

22L
2 Foot | 22 Watts | 3080 lms 
27L
2 Foot | 27 Watts | 3780 lms 

28L
3 Foot | 28 Watts | 3920 lms 
42L
3 Foot | 42 Watts | 5880 lms 

Color Temp

30K 
3000K
35K 
3500K
40K 
4000K

Length | Wattage | Lumen

50K 
5000K

Dimming

010 
0-10V 10%-100%
BLS
Bi-Level Step Dimming 
50%/100%
BLSXX
Bi-Level Step Dimming 
Replace X with Percentage from 
10%-90%
TLS
Tri-Level Step Dimming 
30%/70%/100%
TLSXX
Tri-Level Step Dimming 
Replace X and X with Percentages 
from 10%-90%

Options

27K1

2700K

CRI

90
90+ CRI

80
80+ CRI

EM5 
5W EM Battery Backup 
EM8
8W EM Battery Backup 
EM16 
16W EM Battery Backup 
EM25
25W EM Battery Backup 
PO
Power Outlet with Ground 
UOS
Ultrasonic Occupancy Sensor 
with Bi-level Step-Dimming
GTD
Bodine Generator Transfer 
Device

-UOS
Ultrasonic Occupancy Sensors

(Optional)

Warranty

Blank Standard

5 Year Warranty 
W7
7 Year Warranty 
W10
10 Year Warranty 

INTENDED_USE

Our 2, 3, and 4-foot antimicrobial, surface-mounted or wall-

mounted linear LED light, made in America, mounts on the 

wall for various healthcare applications, such as utility rooms, 

corridors, stairwells, closets, nail salons, barber shops, 

dormitory and general work areas. With optional, integral 

ultrasonic motion sensors, this product, suitable for damp 

locations, is coated with antimicrobial paint to prevent rust 

and corrosion.

FEATURES

Lens: Frosted acrylic glass

Voltage: 120-277V, 50/60 Hz

Finish: White antimicrobial finish

Operating Temperature:  -4°F (-20°C) ~ 122°F (50°C)   

Life: 54,000 hours

Warranty: Standard 5 years carefree for parts & components 

(labor not included)

Listing: UL listed, Made in USA, ARRA compliant, Wet 

Location, EM options are CEC compliant, Made in the USA

4.375" 
(111mm)

4.5"
(114mm)

36L
4 Foot | 36 Watts | 5040 lms 
44L
4 Foot | 44 Watts | 6160 lms 
50L
4 Foot | 50 Watts | 7000 lms
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1 Only compatible with 90+ CRI option
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